
Carrozzeria Rinnova

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cutellè Andrea (07/182) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gianotti Pret Erika (07/181) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lippi Daniel (07/1711) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pattaro Maurizio (07/124) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ponzetto Alberto (07/1712) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quagliero Alberto (07/300) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricci Luca (07/305) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cutellè Andrea 07/182 0 0 0,00

Gianotti Pret Erika 07/181 0 0 0,00

Lippi Daniel 07/1711 0 0 0,00

Pattaro Maurizio 07/124 0 0 0,00

Ponzetto Alberto 07/1712 0 0 0,00

Quagliero Alberto 07/300 0 0 0,00

Ricci Luca 07/305 0 0 0,00

Faseju E Quaiette

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Albino Renato (07/244) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blasco Giuseppe (07/640) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cossu Simona (07/246) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gianino Stefano (07/641) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Naretto  Bruno (07/527) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orlarey Giada (07/912) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pedergnana Danila (07/249) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Virota Elisa (07/854) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Albino Renato 07/244 0 0 0,00

Blasco Giuseppe 07/640 0 0 0,00

Cossu Simona 07/246 0 0 0,00

Gianino Stefano 07/641 0 0 0,00

Naretto  Bruno 07/527 0 0 0,00

Orlarey Giada 07/912 0 0 0,00

Pedergnana Danila 07/249 0 0 0,00

Virota Elisa 07/854 0 0 0,00

Black Panthers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Badalucco Anna (07/1743) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Clari Marzia (07/1752) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Donato Nadia (07/1287) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrini Ivana (07/1288) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petrini Paola (07/1289) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Senfetti Stefania (07/1683) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Badalucco Anna 07/1743 0 0 0,00

Clari Marzia 07/1752 0 0 0,00

Donato Nadia 07/1287 0 0 0,00

Petrini Ivana 07/1288 0 0 0,00

Petrini Paola 07/1289 0 0 0,00

Senfetti Stefania 07/1683 0 0 0,00

Brenve

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Borettaz Luca (09/285) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Borettaz Rogers (09/287) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Juglair Alessandro (09/284) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marchetto Alessandro (09/288) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Orlandi Manuel (09/290) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierin Davide (09/286) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vaser Luca (09/289) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borettaz Luca 09/285 0 0 0,00

Borettaz Rogers 09/287 0 0 0,00

Juglair Alessandro 09/284 0 0 0,00

Marchetto Alessandro 09/288 0 0 0,00

Orlandi Manuel 09/290 0 0 0,00

Pierin Davide 09/286 0 0 0,00

Vaser Luca 09/289 0 0 0,00



Bar Caférin

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Azzaz Aiman (09/293) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Favre Hervé (09/294) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giglio Marco Loc (09/292) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lo Presti Roberto (09/119) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Prola Samuele (09/291) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saladino Simone (09/297) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sassi Andrè Leon (09/296) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Susbenso Jacopo (09/295) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Azzaz Aiman 09/293 0 0 0,00

Favre Hervé 09/294 0 0 0,00

Giglio Marco Loc 09/292 0 0 0,00

Lo Presti Roberto 09/119 0 0 0,00

Prola Samuele 09/291 0 0 0,00

Saladino Simone 09/297 0 0 0,00

Sassi Andrè Leon 09/296 0 0 0,00

Susbenso Jacopo 09/295 0 0 0,00


